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WHEELCHAIR   

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 347 Damián Vidal Uruguay 

2 228 Rubén Darío Dagostino Argentina 

3 367 Leonel Martín Rodríguez Pardini Argentina 

 

WELLNESS TRUE NOVICE  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 16 Paola Patricia Gareca Cruz Bolivia 

2 1 Jordanis López García Perú 

3 219 Soledad Vaccarezza Argentina 

4 229 Marcela Rivera Gareca Bolivia 

 

WELLNESS NOVICE UP TO 1,57  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 26 Rayshell Michel Panamá 

2 57 Nohely Maite Arteaga Alarcón Ecuador 

3 245 Edith Jazmín Pérez Ayón México 

4 206 Yanina Pensa Argentina 

5 249 Sabrina Gómez Argentina 

6 45 Nohemí Escalante Rondón Venezuela 

7 209 Mariela Emilce Cuadrado Argentina 

 

WELLNESS NOVICE UP TO 1,65  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 201 Antonella Lasorsa Argentina 

2 219 Soledad Vaccarezza Argentina 

3 202 Julieta Páez Argentina 

4 221 Rocío Cristina García Venegas Chile 

5 35 Vanessa Montecinos Gallardo Chile 
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WELLNESS NOVICE + 1,65  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 56 Giovanna Favero Taques Loyola Brasil 

2 3 Nabia Fernanda Camargo Brasil 

3 33 Delany Rodríguez Venezuela 

 

WELLNESS JUNIOR (UP TO 23 YEARS)  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 50 Martina Lescano Argentina 

2 32 Laysha Yireth Benitez Millán México 

3 201 Antonella Lasorsa Argentina 

4 102 Gloria Coca Bolivia 

 

WELLNESS MASTER +35 YEARS UP TO 1,57  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 212 Noemí Del Pilar Mora Argentina 

2 220 Vanina Herrador Argentina 

3 211 Gabriela Lorena González Paraguay 

4 48 María Luz Tozzoli Argentina 

5 234 María Paz Batalla Chile 

 

WELLNESS MASTER +35 YEARS UP TO 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 16 Paola Patricia Gareca Cruz Bolivia 

2 219 Soledad Vaccarezza Argentina 

3 215 Evelyn Uribe Acuña Chile 

4 35 Vanessa Montecinos Gallardo Chile 
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WELLNESS MASTER +35 YEARS + 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 14 Mirta Pérez Argentina 

2 3 Nabia Fernanda Camargo Brasil 

3 227 Ana Paula Ferreira Brasil 

4 24 Estefanía Elisabet Szepeluk Argentina 

5 221 Rocío Cristina García Venegas Chile 

 

WELLNESS MASTER +40 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 29 Valeria Curzel Argentina 

2 206 Pensa Yanina Argentina 

3 9 Alejandra Rodríguez Argentina 

4 218 Dangelo María Inés Argentina 

 

WELLNESS MASTER +45 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 209 Mariela Emilce Cuadrado Argentina 

2 232 Liliana María Verdiana Argentina 
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WELLNESS OPEN UP TO 1,52 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 40 Mónica Da Silva Brasil 

2 205 Dilian Jurado Panamá 

3 220 Vanina Herrador Argentina 

4 226 Soledad Ramua Argentina 

5 245 Edith Jazmín Pérez Ayón México 

6 209 Mariela Emilce Cuadrado Argentina 

7 45 Nohemí Escalante Rondón Venezuela 

8 30 Liz Ramírez Perú 

9 234 María Paz Batalla Chile 

 

WELLNESS OPEN UP TO 1,57  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 31 Brenda Victoria Reyes Villa México 

2 225 Jade Cristaldo Argentina 

3 17 Kihara Martínez Chile 

4 212 Noemí Del Pilar Mora Argentina 

5 222 Macarena Panoff Argentina 

6 26 Rayshell Michel Panamá 

7 57 Nohely Maite Arteaga Alarcón Ecuador 

8 214 Fernanda Chávez México 

9 249 Sabrina Gómez Argentina 

 

WELLNESS OPEN UP TO 1,60  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 223 Susy Rosero Arias Colombia 

2 32 Laysha Yireth Benitez Millan México 

3 22 Tatiana Nieto Argentina 

4 11 Karla Sánchez Venezuela 

5 25 Caroline Ribeiro Marciano Brasil 

6 27 Katherine Yabranca Sánchez Reyes Chile 
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WELLNESS OPEN UP TO 1,63 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 208 Ailyn Piva Ceroni Brasil 

2 16 Paola Patricia Gareca Cruz Bolivia 

3 1 Jordanis Lopez Garcia Perú 

4 12 Romina Graces Argentina 

5 215 Evelyn Uribe Acuña Chile 

6 219 Soledad Vaccarezza Argentina 

7 244 Rafaela Lucero Brasil 

8 218 Dangelo María Inés Argentina 

9 298 Mayara Nascimento Brasil 

10 224 Jesica Farias Argentina 

 

WELLNESS OPEN UP TO 1,65  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 50 Martina Lescano Argentina 

2 14 Mirta Pérez Argentina 

3 227 Ana Paula Ferreira Brasil 

4 29 Valeria Curzel Argentina 

5 202 Julieta Páez Argentina 

6 24 Estefanía Elisabet Szepeluk Argentina 

7 28 María Celeste Maidana Argentina 

8 221 Rocío Cristina García Venegas Chile 

 

WELLNESS OPEN + 1,65  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 18 Marcelle Cypriano Brasil 

2 56 Giovanna Favero Taques Loyola Brasil 

3 19 Rafela De Oliveira Franciosi Brasil 

4 33 Delany Rodríguez Venezuela 
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WELLNESS OVERALL   
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 40 Mônica Da Silva Brasil 

2 31 Brenda Victoria Reyes Villa México 

3 50 Martina Lescano Argentina 

4 18 Marcelle Cypriano Brasil 

5 223 Susy Rosero Arias Colombia 

6 208 Ailyn Piva Ceroni Brasil 

 
 
CLASSIC PHYSIQUE TRUE NOVICE  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 131 Rilvert Chavez Ordoñez Bolivia 

2 147 Ezequiel Catalioti Argentina 

3 284 Héctor Ramon Bautista Argentina 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 310 Gustavo Almeida Brasil 

2 98 Leandro Valenzuela Torrez Bolivia 

3 292 Christian Pier Alegría Villegas Perú 

4 147 Ezequiel Catalioti Argentina 

5 267 Miguel Antonio Herrera Chile 

6 279 Jaime Olea Polanco Chile 

7 315 Benjamín Orrego Bustos Chile 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR (UP TO 23 YEARS) 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 162 David Vargas Ortiz Bolivia 

2 97 Sebastián Andreé Calle Alvarez Bolivia 

3 108 Italo Paolinelli Chile 
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CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTER +40 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 104 Marcelo Lavesolo Argentina 

2 271 Daneil Jure Paraguay 

3 290 Julián Matías Paredes Argentina 

4 94 Gabriel Gamba Colombia 

5 282 Rafael Sandiano Argentina 

6 99 Carlos Garcés Gamarra Perú 

7 338 Pablo Paravicini Sierra Bolivia 

8 110 Germán De Cicco Argentina 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTER +50 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 81 Elbio Javier Barlet Argentina 

2 309 Oscar D´anunzio Argentina 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,68  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 330 David Bucheli Colombia 

2 66 Wilson Rene Castaño Betancur Colombia 

3 250 Julián Cesar Frontino Argentina 

4 259 Bruno Gabriel Almirón Regueira Uruguay 

5 94 Gabriel Gamba Colombia 

6 345 Erick Flores Arias Bolivia 

7 99 Carlos Garcés Gamarra Perú 

8 338 Pablo Paravicini Sierra Bolivia 
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CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,70 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 91 Víctor Scatolini Brasil 

2 341 Omar Montes México 

3 65 Diego Durán El Salvador 

4 103 Cassio Goes Brasil 

5 329 Daniel Rojas Cabañas Paraguay 

6 131 Rilvert Chavez Ordoñez Bolivia 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,73  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 75 Jhon Lozada Venezuela 

2 336 Augusto Carbone Argentina 

3 74 Iván Alvarado El Salvador 

4 118 Máximo Pizarro Argentina 

5 67 Lucas Cantarelli Argentina 

6 119 Ariel Osvaldo Bressan Argentina 

7 148 Vinicius Peris Brasil 

8 162 David Vargas Ortiz Bolivia 

9 279 Jaime Olea Polanco Chile 

10 290 Julián Matías Paredes Argentina 

11 315 Benjamín Orrego Bustos Chile 

12 127 Juan David Díaz Villamizar Colombia 

13 122 Deyvi Pajares Perú 
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CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,75 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 142 Alexandre Cardosi Da Silva Brasil 

2 241 Guilherme Juliani Costa Brasil 

3 100 Walter Miguel Álvarez Bolivia 

4 310 Gustavo Almeida Brasil 

5 319 Franco Arroyo Argentina 

6 106 Christiam Alegre Calderón Perú 

7 83 Allan Castillo Claveria Chile 

8 292 Christian Pier Alegría Villegas Perú 

9 261 Lucas Emanuel Barrera Argentina 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,78  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 2 Arturo Lagos Chile 

2 5 Oscar Lobo Argentina 

3 273 Juan Ignacio Pacheco Argentina 

4 121 Erivan DoSacramento Brasil 

5 320 Rubén Darío Gómez Castro Colombia 

6 150 Sebastián Coscio Bolivia 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,85  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 84 Rafael Angel Henry Peña Perú 

2 248 Rafael Poueriet Argentina 

3 269 Ricardo Fabian Chávez Castro Paraguay 

4 327 Sergio Taranto Australia 

5 287 Jaime Alexander Melo Colombia 

6 147 Ezequiel Catalioti Argentina 

7 316 Juan Pablo Salgado Chile 
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CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN + 1,85  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 101 Kenny Moreira Brasil 

2 113 Arnaldo Marín Chile 

3 267 Miguel Antonio Herrera Chile 

4 271 Daneil Jure Paraguay 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL   
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 101 Kenny Moreira Brasil 

2 84 Rafael Ángel Henry Peña Perú 

3 330 David Bucheli Colombia 

4 142 Alexandre Cardosi Da Silva Brasil 

5 75 Jhon Lozada Venezuela 

6 91 Víctor Scatolini Brasil 

7 2 Arturo Lagos Chile 

 

WOMENS BODYBUILDING OPEN  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 213 Irina Kuznetsova Rusia 

. 

MALE BODYBUILDING TRUE NOVICE  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 246 Cristian Cofré Acevedo Chile 

2 247 Jesús Ariel Franco Argentina 

3 268 Pablo Santiago Cuellar Argentina 

4 284 Héctor Ramon Bautista Argentina 
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MALE BODYBUILDING NOVICE UP TO 80KG  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 59 Paulo Vitor Dos Santos Brasil 

2 88 Marcos Giaccaglia Argentina 

3 282 Rafael Sandiano Argentina 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING NOVICE UP TO 90KG  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 114 Joao Batista Dos Santos Muniz Brasil 

2 121 Erivan Do Sacramento Brasil 

3 339 Daniel D'Avis Argentina 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING NOVICE + 90KG  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 328 Joel David Rodarte Delgado México 

2 342 Carlos Maidana Argentina 

3 275 Franco Maldonado Argentina 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING TEENS (UP TO 19 YEARS) 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 311 Santino Nicolini Argentina 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING JUNIOR (HASTA 23 AÑOS) 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 60 Lucas Pascua Argentina 

2 97 Sebastián Andreé Calle Álvarez Bolivia 

3 253 Franco Daniel Donadio Argentina 
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MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +40 YEARS UP TO 80KG 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 331 Eduardo Corona México 

2 88 Marcos Giaccaglia Argentina 

3 46 Rafael Flores Argentina 

4 258 Manuel Jesús Ángulo Alpire Bolivia 

5 312 Bruno Castelo Branco Da Costa Brasil 

6 282 Rafael Sandiano Argentina 

7 94 Gabriel Gamba Colombia 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +40 YEARS UP TO 90KG 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 351 Eduardo Miranda Argentina 

2 111 Antonio Díaz México 

3 349 Marcelo Robledo Uruguay 

4 325 Héctor Miguel Fara Argentina 

5 326 Dante Farías Argentina 

6 53 Juan Obreque Vilches Chile 

7 87 Martín Dario Bagnarelli Argentina 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +50 YEARS UP TO 80KG 

    

Puesto # Nombre País/Provincia 

        

1 62 Fernando Zelayeta Argentina 

2 81 Elbio Javier Barlet Argentina 

3 309 Oscar Dannunzio Argentina 

4 69 Jesús Alfredo Montilba Reveron Venezuela 

5 240 Luigi Patuzzo Valdivieso Perú 
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MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +50 YEARS UP TO 90KG 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 124 Carlos Hernán Montaño Orejuela Colombia 

2 4 Daniel Eduardo Burzoni Argentina 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +60 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 58 Darío Sosa Argentina 

2 240 Luigi Patuzzo Valdivieso Perú 

3 255 Roberto Lara Argentina 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +70 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 89 Armando José Savastano Argentina 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN UP TO 70KG  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 332 Orlando Borrero Venezuela 

2 265 Valentín Camigliere Argentina 

3 257 Nicolás Acosta Uruguay 

4 123 Bruno Alcantara Brasil 
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MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN UP TO 80KG 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 59 Paulo Vitor Dos Santos Brasil 

2 60 Lucas Pascua Argentina 

3 82 Cesar Campos Jiménez Perú 

4 133 Luis Cisneros Chávez México 

5 331 Eduardo Corona México 

6 119 Ariel Osvaldo Bressan Argentina 

7 348 Diego Spadoni Uruguay 

8 103 Cassio Goes Brasil 

9 76 Maximiliano Gómez Argentina 

10 259 Bruno Gabriel Almirón Regueira Uruguay 

11 258 Manuel Jesús Ángulo Alpire Bolivia 

12 94 Gabriel Gamba Colombia 

13 127 Juan David Díaz Villamizar Colombia 

14 46 Rafael Flores Argentina 

15 311 Santino Nicolini Argentina 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 
MR OLYMPIA AMATEUR SOUTH AMERICA 2022 - RESULTS 

 
 

P á g i n a  15 | 32 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN UP TO 90KG 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 85 César Oyarce Chile 

2 126 Christian Lucena Brasil 

3 92 Sebastián Diaz Colombia 

4 350 Hernán Nicolas Sarmiento Argentina 

5 210 José Maikol Mata Mora Costa Rica 

6 105 Horacio Orozco Loya México 

7 168 Jonathan Da Silva Lipreri Brasil 

8 125 Julio Cesar Salges Noguera Perú 

9 111 Antonio Díaz México 

10 114 Joao Batista Dos Santos Muniz Brasil 

11 80 Jorge Claudio Constanzo Argentina 

12 253 Franco Daniel Donadio Argentina 

13 124 Carlos Hernán Montaño Orejuela Colombia 

14 163 Omar Vargas Gamarra Bolivia 

15 83 Allan Castillo Claveria Chile 

16 5 Oscar Lobo Argentina 

16 100 Walter Miguel Álvarez Bolivia 

16 121 Erivan DoSacramento Brasil 

16 254 Juan Pablo Morales Estremadoyro Perú 

16 326 Dante Farias Argentina 

16 344 Saul Ezequiel Urbina Argentina 
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MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN UP TO 102KG  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 116 Junior Pagula Brasil 

2 115 Jeremías Da Silva Brasil 

3 285 Santiago Giraldo Colombia 

4 266 David Rojas Hernández Chile 

5 274 Alejandro Gámez Venezuela 

6 277 Víctor Paredes Chile 

7 340 Heitor Mano Brasil 

8 287 Jaime Alexander Melo Colombia 

9 96 Pablo Staffolarini Argentina 

10 328 Joel David Rodarte Delgado México 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN + 102KG  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 93 Yeferson Romero Paraguay 

2 278 Ícaro Parreão Brasil 

3 156 Jonathan Hurtado Palma Bolivia 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING OVERALL   
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 93 Yeferson Romero Paraguay 

2 116 Junior Pagula Brasil 

3 85 César Oyarce Chile 

4 59 Paulo Vitor Dos Santos Brasil 

5 332 Orlando Borrero Venezuela 
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BIKINI TRUE NOVICE 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 235 María Paz Rodríguez Cáceres Chile 

2 63 Jackeline Rodríguez Argentina 

3 77 Paula Núñez Perú 

4 237 Gabriela Soledad Díaz Argentina 

5 239 María Julia Sánchez De Lozada Bolivia 

 

BIKINI NOVICE UP TO 1,57  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 63 Jackeline Rodríguez Argentina 

2 306 Lezcano Teresa Cristina Argentina 

3 335 Valeria Berenguer Argentina 

 

BIKINI NOVICE UP TO 1,60  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 305 Luma Alexandra Nascimento Santos Brasil 

2 235 María Paz Rodríguez Cáceres Chile 

3 36 Lorena García Chile 

4 64 Marcela Antúnez Uruguay 

 

BIKINI NOVICE UP TO 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 42 Daniela Bracho Venezuela 

2 37 Adriana Cisnero Argentina 

3 238 Bianca Contreras Avendaño Chile 
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BIKINI NOVICE + 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 13 Iris Sepúlveda México 

2 317 Sarah Rodríguez Malta Brasil 

3 230 Joana Sofia Redko Argentina 

 

BIKINI JUNIOR (UP TO 23 YEARS)  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 43 Valentina Matarazzo Argentina 

2 264 Lucero Sánchez Perú 

 

BIKINI MASTER +35 YEARS UP TO 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 72 Gisela Arenas Argentina 

2 306 Lezcano Teresa Cristina Argentina 

3 39 María Belén Jamad Argentina 

4 334 Melisa Maier Argentina 

5 233 Sabrina Soledad Anello Argentina 

6 78 Paula Carolina Costa Brasil 

 

BIKINI MASTER +35 YEARS + 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 68 Verónica Moreno Argentina 

3 251 Romina Holot Argentina 

2 323 Karina Fabi Argentina 
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BIKINI MASTER +40 YEARS UP TO 1,63 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 39 María Belén Jamad Argentina 

2 86 Kazumi Chavez Wakimoto Bolivia 

3 233 Sabrina Soledad Anello Argentina 

 

BIKINI MASTER +40 YEARS + 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 217 Iara Aparecida Galvão Peluso Brasil 

2 204 Iris Leonor González Argentina 

3 239 María Julia Sánchez De Lozada Bolivia 

 

BIKINI MASTER +45 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 203 Alessandra Gusman Brasil 

2 217 Iara Aparecida Galvão Peluso Brasil 

3 86 Kazumi Chavez Wakimoto Bolivia 

4 346 Marisa Estela Lizondo Argentina 

 

BIKINI MASTER +50 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 333 Valentina Giménez Argentina 
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BIKINI OPEN UP TO 1,55 

    

Puesto # Nombre País/Provincia 

        

1 52 Evelyn Hernández El Salvador 

2 252 Vanesa Ocaña Argentina 

3 301 Daniela Gutiérrez Chile 

4 77 Paula Núñez Perú 

5 43 Valentina Matarazzo Argentina 

6 314 Ayelén Basualdo Argentina 

7 318 Giuliana Marchiondelli Argentina 

8 337 Agostina Guenzani Argentina 

9 324 Daniela Romero Páez Colombia 

10 304 Maira Quiroga Argentina 

11 242 Milagros Martínez Argentina 

12 308 Melina Fernández Argentina 

13 335 Valeria Berenguer Argentina 

14 86 Kazumi Chávez Wakimoto Bolivia 

15 233 Sabrina Soledad Anello Argentina 

 

BIKINI OPEN UP TO 1,57  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 72 Gisela Arenas Argentina 

2 63 Jackeline Rodríguez Argentina 

3 307 Carolina Sánchez Negrette Argentina 

4 107 Sofia Bernardi Argentina 
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BIKINI OPEN UP TO 1,60 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 305 Luma Alexandra Nascimento Santos Brasil 

2 235 María Paz Rodríguez Cáceres Chile 

3 36 Lorena García Chile 

4 243 Florencia García Uruguay 

5 78 Paula Carolina Costa Brasil 

6 73 Beatriz Vera Manríquez México 

7 39 María Belén Jamad Argentina 

8 64 Marcela Antúnez Uruguay 

 

BIKINI OPEN UP TO 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 49 Pérez Xiomara Argentina 

2 237 Gabriela Soledad Díaz Argentina 

3 37 Adriana Cisnero Argentina 

4 42 Daniela Bracho Venezuela 

5 70 Isasmendi Verónica Argentina 

6 47 Vanessa Cortez Roca Bolivia 

7 334 Melisa Maier Argentina 

8 238 Bianca Contreras Avendaño Chile 

 

BIKINI OPEN UP TO 1,65  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 68 Verónica Moreno Argentina 

2 317 Sarah Rodrigues Malta Brasil 

3 217 Iara Aparecida Galvão Peluso Brasil 

4 303 Marian Blanco Venezuela 
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BIKINI OPEN UP TO 1,68  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 95 Mariana Menezes Brasil 

2 256 Olga Paredes Ecuador 

3 13 Iris Sepulveda México 

4 236 Andrea Sánchez Uruguay 

5 264 Lucero Sánchez Perú 

6 313 Jimena Cabrera Perú 

7 204 Iris Leonor González Argentina 

8 323 Karina Fabi Argentina 

9 251 Romina Holot Argentina 

 

BIKINI OPEN UP TO 1,70  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 44 Esther García España 

2 230 Joana Sofía Redko Argentina 

3 302 Annette Campuzano Bolivia 

 

BIKINI OPEN + 1,70  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 55 Tatiana Gómez Hanzón Paraguay 

2 54 Mariana Marques Ferreira Brasil 
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BIKINI OVERALL  

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 95 Mariana Menezes Brasil 

2 55 Tatiana Gómez Hanzón Paraguay 

3 49 Pérez Xiomara Argentina 

4 52 Evelyn Hernández El Salvador 

5 68 Verónica Moreno Argentina 

6 72 Gisela Arenas Argentina 

7 305 Luma Alexandra Nascimento Santos Brasil 

8 44 Esther García España 

 

FIGURE TRUE NOVICE  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 231 Daniela León Taboada Bolivia 

2 61 Cintya Soto Sequeiros Perú 

 

FIGURE NOVICE  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 216 Eyilda Johana Pérez Salcedo Venezuela 

 

FIGURE MASTER +35 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 216 Eyilda Johana Pérez Salcedo Venezuela 

2 61 Cintya Soto Sequeiros Perú 

 

 
 
 
 
  



 
MR OLYMPIA AMATEUR SOUTH AMERICA 2022 - RESULTS 

 
 

P á g i n a  24 | 32 

 

FIGURE MASTER +40 YEARS 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 34 Beatriz Cáceres Argentina 

2 8 Patricia Pizarro Perú 

3 23 Martha Lucrecia Cartier Argentina 

4 216 Eyilda Johana Pérez Salcedo Venezuela 

5 207 María Luiza Casagrande Brasil 

6 15 Laura Valeria Salgado Argentina 

 

FIGURE MASTER +50 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 38 Dinah Salazar Venezuela 

 

FIGURE OPEN UP TO 1,57  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 21 Patricia Correa Colombia 

2 231 Daniela León Taboada Bolivia 

3 61 Cintya Soto Sequeiros Perú 

4 15 Laura Valeria Salgado Argentina 

 

FIGURE OPEN UP TO 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 34 Beatriz Cáceres Argentina 

2 216 Eyilda Johana Pérez Salcedo Venezuela 

3 38 Dinah Salazar Venezuela 

4 6 Nayeli Estefanía Iñiguez Vázquez México 
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FIGURE OPEN UP TO 1,68 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 7 Kelly Estrada Venezuela 

2 8 Patricia Pizarro Perú 

3 23 Martha Lucrecia Cartier Argentina 

4 207 María Luisa Casagrande Brasil 

 

FIGURE OVERALL   
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 7 Kelly Estrada Venezuela 

2 34 Beatriz Cáceres Argentina 

3 21 Patricia Correa Colombia 

 

WOMENS PHYSIQUE TRUE NOVICE  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 10 Emilia Álvarez Argentina 

 

WOMENS PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 10 Emilia Álvarez Argentina 

2 20 Paula Mónica Flores Bolivia 

 

WOMENS PHYSIQUE OPEN + 1,63  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 8 Patricia Pizarro Perú 

2 213 Irina Kuznetsova Rusia 

3 41 Suely Elenice Torres Bertoni Paraguay 
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WOMENS PHYSIQUE OVERALL  

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 8 Patricia Pizarro Perú 

2 10 Emilia Álvarez Argentina 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE TRUE NOVICE  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 263 Carlos Gustavo Bello Ascaño Perú 

2 300 Damián Ragonese Argentina 

3 136 Daniel Alberto Pérez Argentina 

4 134 Mario Omar Aparicio Argentina 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE TRUE NOVICE  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 263 Carlos Gustavo Bello Ascaño Perú 

2 300 Damián Ragonese Argentina 

3 136 Daniel Alberto Pérez Argentina 

4 134 Mario Omar Aparicio Argentina 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE NOVICE UP TO 1,71  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 263 Carlos Gustavo Bello Ascaño Perú 

2 270 Joel López Chile 

3 153 Jahir Velasquez Panamá 

4 51 César Sotomayor Pérez México 

5 71 José Tony Goncalves Goncalves Venezuela 

6 364 Matías Quiroz Chile 

7 134 Mario Omar Aparicio Argentina 
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MENS PHYSIQUE NOVICE UP TO 1,78 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 356 Diego Alejandro Farel Espinoza Bolivia 

2 143 Miguel Carlos Bravo Argentina 

3 141 Wagner Gabriel Zambrano Ecuador 

4 136 Daniel Alberto Pérez Argentina 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE NOVICE UP TO 1,82  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 155 Renan Antunes Brasil 

2 352 Artur Santana Brasil 

3 283 Emanuel Ziscovich Argentina 

4 300 Damián Ragonese Argentina 

5 151 Luciano Emanuel Cabrera Argentina 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE NOVICE + 1,82  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 132 Alejandro Alvarado Argentina 

2 144 Julio López Brasil 

3 167 Juan Pablo Orellana Paraguay 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE JUNIOR (UP TO 23 YEARS) 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 260 Mateo Cabrera García Bolivia 

2 291 Jean Pierre Pretell Ferreyra Perú 

3 172 Carlos Feital Brasil 

4 112 Lorenzo Alberto Cuneo Bustamante Perú 
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MENS PHYSIQUE MASTER +40 YEARS UP TO 1,71 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 152 Sánchez Martín Argentina 

2 276 José Luis Campos Chile 

3 51 César Sotomayor Pérez México 

4 71 José Tony Goncalves Venezuela 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE MASTER +40 YEARS UP TO 1,78 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 137 Michel Konrath Martins Brasil 

2 343 Javier Nicolás Armeli Argentina 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE MASTER +40 YEARS + 1,78 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 353 Leandro Andrés Mayo Argentina 

2 132 Alejandro Alvarado Argentina 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE MASTER +50 YEARS  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 130 Jurgen Roca Perú 

2 289 Marcelo Fabián Tropiano Argentina 

3 167 Juan Pablo Orellana Paraguay 
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MENS PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,68 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 146 Juan Alberto Portal Saravia Perú 

2 129 Lucas Capece Argentina 

3 355 Luiz Carlos Leal De Souza Brasil 

4 159 Ronny Zúñiga Coto Costa Rica 

5 357 Johan Sebastián Henao Colombia 

6 322 Hugo Carmona García México 

7 135 Robert Faucheux Perú 

8 260 Mateo Cabrera García Bolivia 

9 161 Fernando Cuéllar Chile 

10 109 Rodrigo Soto Perú 

11 366 Ruan Carlos Lago Dias Brasil 

12 365 Juan Carlos Martínez Ortega Chile 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,71  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 363 Lucas Inacio Brasil 

2 291 Jean Pierre Pretell Ferreyra Perú 

3 172 Carlos Feital Brasil 

4 149 Mauricio Molina Flores Bolivia 

5 354 Kaio Francisco Silva Bolivia 

6 288 Renzo Bringas Perú 

7 152 Sánchez Martín Argentina 

8 270 Joel López Chile 

9 364 Matías Quiroz Chile 

10 117 Víctor Castillejo Laos Perú 

11 289 Marcelo Fabián Tropiano Argentina 
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MENS PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,74  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 361 Hugo Alexander Fragua Toledo Colombia 

2 272 Rafael Pereira E Silva Brasil 

3 262 Pedro Eduardo La Madrid Hinostroza Perú 

4 120 Manuel Ignacio Bautista Argentina 

5 169 Romario Xavier Brasil 

6 362 Esteban Lizana Zuñiga Chile 

7 140 Leonel Gómez Cuellar México 

8 125 Julio Cesar Salges Noguera Perú 

9 343 Javier Nicolas Armeli Argentina 

10 143 Miguel Carlos Bravo Argentina 

11 321 Guillermo Pacheco Perú 

12 128 Nelson Limpio Argentina 

13 280 Eric Piccini Argentina 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,77  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 164 Lucas Viudes Brasil 

2 145 Tarcio Pimentel Brasil 

3 137 Michel Konrath Martins Brasil 

4 293 Erikxon Cabas Chile 

5 165 Marco Carvalho Brasil 

6 359 Alvaro Salazar Murillo Bolivia 

7 358 Douglas Lascano Bone Ecuador 

8 141 Wagner Gabriel Zambrano Zambrano Ecuador 

9 286 Lucas Santos De Oliveira Brasil 

10 157 Jaime Vargas Caks Chile 

11 360 José Manuel Castagnola Tello Perú 
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MENS PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,79  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 139 Walter Britez Argentina 

2 171 Vinicius Resende Brasil 

3 160 Gonzalo Amengual Argentina 

4 356 Diego Alejandro Farel Espinoza Bolivia 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,82  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 166 Kaique Santos Brasil 

2 297 Nicolas Daniel Martínez Ledesma Paraguay 

3 155 Renan Antunes Brasil 

4 79 Gabriel Alejandro Naranjo Cárdenas Colombia 

5 295 Hugo Ezequiel Koropeski Argentina 

6 154 Leandro Fraga Andreysuk Brasil 

7 283 Emanuel Ziscovich Argentina 

8 352 Artur Santana Brasil 

9 296 Juan Ignacio Beretta Argentina 

10 353 Leandro Andres Mayo Argentina 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE OPEN UP TO 1,85  
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 299 Jonas Gomes De Moura Neto Brasil 

2 158 Bruno Pereira De Andrade Brasil 

3 170 Jhon Jairo Mattos Palmera Colombia 
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MENS PHYSIQUE OPEN + 1,85 

    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 294 Brian Zarate Argentina 

2 281 Jorge Carrillo Perú 

3 144 Julio López  Brasil 

 

MENS PHYSIQUE OVERALL   
    

Place # Name Country 

        

1 166 Kaique Santos Brasil 

2 164 Lucas Viudes Brasil 

3 294 Brian Zarate Argentina 

4 139 Walter Britez Argentina 

5 361 Hugo Alexander Fragua Toledo Colombia 

6 299 Jonas Gomes De Moura Neto Brasil 

7 363 Lucas Ignacio Brasil 

 


